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29 Work Orders

DUE

WO #

15349

15404

15417

11482

12035

11863

14946

13772

10966

13552

14077

13741

11331

STATUS

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

DESCRIPTION ASSET

Lights Greased ~ SC51

lan-Rewire front

of the trailer all

wires had issues-

new female-male

plug Chris-Rewire
complete back of SC51
the trailer and

marker lights

Replaced the fuse

in the trailer

Rewired pig tail

on SC51 Found
corroded.anq SC51
broken wire in

the rearlight lan
preformed this

Fixed wiring for :
tail lights. Misc

Repaired wiring

on LR turn signal.
Replaced marker SC51
light on pass side
middle.

Replaced 7 way

light socket. Put

brake lineanti-  Misc
freeze in tank.

Adjust brakes.

Fixed air line
going torearair SC51
bags.

Performed an

annual inspection g-57
and greased

chassis.

Annual, License

Plate, Grease.

Tighten jam nuts

for slack adjuster Misc
clevis. Installed
registration

holder.

Change air line

on front axle
passenger side

Brakes out of SC51
adjustment and
dragging.

adjusted to spec.

Grease trailer. SC51

No lights. Marker

light pigtail was
grounding out

and blowing fuse
on2130.Fix ¢!
pigtail and

replaced fuse in

truck.

Trailer lights don
t work on driver
side marker lights
turn signal
passanger side
tail lights. Wiring
issues found it

Misc.

LAST UPDATED

01/01/24

01/08/24

01/08/24

08/27/22

12/13/22

11/10/22

11/21/23

07/26/23

06/10/22

06/28/23

08/28/23

07/22/23

08/12/22

CREATED ON

01/01/24

01/08/24

01/08/24

08/27/22

12/13/22

11/10/22

11/21/23

07/26/23

06/10/22

06/28/23

08/28/23

07/22/23

08/05/22
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07:58:14csT  OFormltem
01/08/24
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ST O Form Item
gs/_I]O/ZZ 08:24:52 0 Form Item

11/21/23 08:32:11

CST O Form Item
07/26/23
08:26:56 cpT O Formitem
06/10/22
10:43:33 CDT 0 Form Item
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17:55:53 CDT 0 Form ltem

08/28/2311:10:59
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16:0423cpr  OFormlitem
08/12/22
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PARTS

Parts

Parts

1 Part

O Part

1Part

Parts

O Part

Parts

1Part

1Part

O Part

O Part

Parts



12898

15021

14008

14923

12572

13541

11640

12584

12774

11459

11271

12884

06/13/23 13567

09/04/23 14166

12/08/23 15142

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

and fixed it.

Trailer marker

lights not

working. No turn SC51
signal on driver

side. Rewire

driver side.

03/20/23 03/20/23

Rewire license

plate light.

Replaced 3 SC51 11/28/23 11/28/23
marker lights on

rear.

Passenger side SC51

mudflap 08/22/23

08/22/23

Replaced left

frontinside tire

with used. SC51 11/19/23 11/19/23
Checked brakes,

lights all good.

Sagging in the
middle needsto SC51 02/11/23 02/11/23
be welded

Cut out cracks,
beveled plates,
welded in
reinforcement
steel. 4 plates
total around 5th
wheel plate.
Repaired 6 cracks
along SC51
crossmembers.
Brushed off slag
and painted.
Used 2 -
20"x5"x1/2"
plate. Used 2 -
7"x6"x3/8"
plate.

06/26/23 06/26/23

Replaced all
brake shoesand Misc
tires.

09/27/22 09/27/22

Tag Axel

wouldn'tgo up

and down Wiring

in the connector SD51 02/12/23 02/12/23
needed to be

fixed

Grease and SC51

brakes adjust 03/04/23

03/03/23

Fix wiring to tail
lights and Misc.
markers.

08/24/22 08/24/22

Wire new tail

lights and install

new lightsand  Misc.
grommets

passenger side.

07/26/22 07/25/22

Replaced right
front wheel seal. SC51
Grease Trailer

03/20/23 03/19/23

Replaced brake

drums and shoes
checked/fixed  SC51
trailer lights
mechanic-|B

06/30/23 06/29/23

Replaced
brakes/brake
drums checked
all lights, few
were out,
replaced, wiring
and brackets for SC1 10/16/23
lights Brandon
welded a the
cross beams-
complete and
operational

09/04/23

light not plugged

in, plugged in

and works,

rewired the

second side

marker |ights as SC51 12/08/23 12/08/23

there were

03/20/23
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Parts

1Part

1Part

1Part

O Part

O Part

Parts

O Part

1Part

O Part

Parts

Parts

Parts

Parts

O Part



crimps and
cracked wires
work done by lan

added hub oil
12/14/23 15255 Complete greased SC51 12/21/23 12/21/23

6 Work Orders assigned to Laura Girolamo

15 Work Orders assigned to Automated

1 Work Orders assigned to Annette Lautenschlager
1 Work Orders assigned to Zikrullah Safazada

2 Work Orders assigned to Chris Helland

2 Work Orders assigned to Wally Burr

2 Work Orders assigned to Day Shift

0 Open Work Orders

0 On Hold Work Orders

0 In Progress Work Orders
29 Closed Work Orders

Total Time: 70 hours 22 minutes
Total Cost: $11782.66
Total time to complete: 1277 hours 34 minutes
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2
Parts



